In-line pulsation dampeners for Bredel
25-100, APEX 28 and APEX 35 pumps ACCESSORIES
Bredel Hose Pumps  FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•   Increases process uptime and performance by reducing pulsation in
pump and process
•   Reduces discharge pulsation, lessens vibrations and eliminates pipe
hammer to improve pump performance
•   In-line, low maintenance set-up, suitable for any Bredel and APEX

Flange
Inserts
ORDERING CODES AND SELECTION OPTIONS
For ordering codes and information on pulsation dampeners and inserts please contact your Bredel representative.
* Please contact your Bredel representative for pulsation dampeners in Stainless Steel 316 configuration for increased corrossion resistance.
Replacement hose element   Part number
Hose Type   Material   Colour code   PD/40   PD/65   PD/100
NR   Natural rubber   Purple  28-P040020  28-P065020  28-P100020
NBR   Nitrile rubber   Yellow  28-P040040  28-P065040  28-P100040
w
d-
br
ed
el
ac
cp
d–
en
–0
3
 ©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
7
W
at
so
n-
M
ar
lo
w
 F
lu
id
 T
ec
hn
ol
og
y
G
ro
up
EPDM   EPDM   Red  28-P040075  28-P065075  28-P100075
CSM   CSM   Blue  28-P040070  28-P065070  28-P100070
The material of the inner liner of the hose determines the hose type. Each hose type is marked by a unique colour code.
A  The pulsation dampener hose liner material should be chemically resistant
to  the product to be pumped.
A matching hose should be selected relative to your application.